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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1804C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 182003

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Beatriz Romo

Guadalupe Medina

1666 Conway St

Saint Paul MN 55106-5928
*1330 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/2/2017

TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP
OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND
STATE OF MINNESOTA E 50 FT OF LOT

2BLK 4

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*%% Qwner ***

20,100.00
1,083.89
1.00

1.00

$20,100.00
$1,083.89
$35.00
$5.00

$21,223.89

27-29-22-32-0041

Beatriz Romo

Medina

1666 Conway St

Saint Paul MN 55106-5928
*1330 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/2/2017

TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP
OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND
STATE OF MINNESOTA E 50 FT OF LOT

2BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

##% Taxpayer ***

27-29-22-32-0041

Vone X Moua

1874 E Shore Dr
Maplewood MN 55109-4211
*895 DESOTO ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/2/2017

EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO

ST. PAULLOT 16 BLK 5

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,859.76
854.12
1.00

1.00

$18,859.76
$854.12
$35.00
$5.00

$19,753.88

29-29-22-32-0041

Total Demolition: $38,959.76
Total DSI Admin Fee: $1,938.01
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $40,977.77
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $40,977.77

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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