14:00:50 11/14/2017	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: J1804C Assmt Resolution #:	t: 182003	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Beatriz Romo	TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP	Demolition	1.00	20,100.00	\$20,100.00	27-29-22-32-0041
Guadalupe Medina	OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND STATE OF MINNESOTA E 50 FT OF LOT 2 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,083.89	\$1,083.89	
1666 Conway St		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-5928		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1330 CASE AVE				•	\$21,223.89	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner ***				
*Pending as of: 10/2/2017						
Beatriz Romo Medina	TRACYS OUTLOTS IN THE TOWNSHIP OF NEW CANADA, RAMSEY CO., AND STATE OF MINNESOTA E 50 FT OF LOT	*** Taxpayer ***				27-29-22-32-0041
1666 Conway St	2 BLK 4					
Saint Paul MN 55106-5928						
*1330 CASE AVE						
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 10/2/2017	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Vone X Moua	EDMUND RICE'S FIRST ADDITION TO	Demolition	1.00	18,859.76	\$18,859.76	29-29-22-32-0041
1874 E Shore Dr	ST. PAUL LOT 16 BLK 5	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	854.12	\$854.12	
Maplewood MN 55109-4211		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*895 DESOTO ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5				•	\$19,753.88	
*Pending as of: 10/2/2017		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Total Demolition:			. — — — — —	_ — — –	_ — — — —	. — — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$1,938.01					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$40,977.77					
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$40,977.77					

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)